DRY CARGO

CONTAINER
20°

OPEN TOP
CONTAINER

40’ DRY CARGO
CONTAINER

T

arogs waight
Faylond
Tare

Vaolumea

Europalels
{120 x BO) ona ter

External dimensions:
Lun-:_illll

WNiden

Highd

Internal dimensions:

Length

Width

Hizighi

Do opeEning wincilh
hasght

Gross weighl
Payload
Tare

Valume
Europallels
{120 x 80) one ter

External dimensions:

Lesngth

Widih

Hieight

Internal dimonsions:

Lesrgth

¥Widih

Height

Dipor apening width
Fezight

Roof opening length
heeight

Gross weaight
Payload
Tara

Volume

Euvropaliels
(120 x 80) one Lier

External dimenslons:
Length
Widih

Heigh

Internal dimensions:

Length

Widih

Hietght

Door apening width
height

30.480 kps
28,180 kgs
2,300 kgs

33,18 cbm

11 pcs

B.058 mi
2438 m
2581 m

SEEB m
2.350m
234 m
2,338 m
& E82 m

J0.480 kgs
26 280 kgs
2.200 kgs

31,8 cbm

11 pcs

B, 058 m
2438 m
2581 m

5.E10m
2,250 m
2.320m
2. 330 m
20 m
L TT0m
2205 m

30 480 kgs
26480 kgs
4. 000 kgs

5.0 cbm

23 pcs

12,182 m
2438 m
2,581 m

12,010 m
2,330 m
2370 m
2320 m
2280 m



40’

EiEII

PALLETWIDE
CONTAINER

HIGH CUBE
PALLETWIDE CONTAINER

45" HIGH CUBE
PALLETWIDE CONTAINER

Gaross weight
Payload
lare

Vialume

Europafets
{120 x B0) one lier

External dimensions:

L. Hr!gj.l h
Wideh
Hizighd

Internal dimensions:

Length

Width

Hezighd

Dkaor opening widlh
hesghl

Gross weighl
Fayload
Towre

Vialume

Europalats
{120 = B0) one lier

External dimansions:

Langth
Width
Heigh

internal dimensions:

Length

Width

Height

Droor opening width
hesght

Gangss waighl
Payload

Tare

Violwme

Europallets
(120 x B0 one her

External dimenslons:

Length
YWidth
Haight

Internal dimensions:

Length

Wichih

Heghl

Dioor aipening width
height

30.480 kgs
26 580 kgs
3800kgs

T B8 chm
30 pcs

12,1892 m
2500 m
2591 m

12,044 m
2440 m
2.3T0m
2420 m
£, 285 m

35.000 kgs
30 800 kgs
4 200 kgs

T80 chm
A0 pos

12182 m
2,500 m
2,886 m

12,0585 m
2432 m
2883 m
2432 m
2587 m

34 K ot
29450 kgs
4 550 kgs

20.T cbm

33 pos

13,600 m
2,550 m
2810m

13,458 m
24070 m
2718 m
2470 m
£.553m



20"

4!3!!

STEEL HALF HEIGHT
OPEN TOP CONTAINER

FLAT

FLAT

Garcss weight 22,760 - 20,780 kgs

Payload 24 000 - 28 000 Hgs
Tare 1. 760 kns
Volume 15.68 cbm

External dimensions:
Length

Width

Hizigh

Internal dimensions:
Lenglh

W¥idth

Heigh

G058 m
2438 m
1,285 m

2,880 m
2330m
1,940 m

Grosa weight 20 5540 » 335,000 kgs

Fayload 19,000 - 30,005 kgs
Tara 1550 - 3.045 kgs
YVaoluma 31,68 cbm
EuropaBets

{120 x BO)y orom e

External dimensions.
Lenglh

W¥idth

Heighi

Internal dimeansions:
Lenglh
Width

Grogs weighl
Payload
Tare

Volueme

Europallais
{150 x B0) one ber

External dimensions:
Length

Widih

Height

Internal dimensions:
Length
Width

11 pcs

3,058 m
2438 m
2581 m

5,880 m
2.2200m

45,000 kgs
40,080 kgs
4 910 kgs

588 cbm

23 pcs

12,1892 m
2438 m
2581 m

12,100 m
2.330m



